Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Director Of Special Ed
Chief Business Official
Superintendent Secretary

District Technology
Coordinator

Cbo Assistant

Business Office Tech
Personnel Coordinator

Data Analyst

Data Analyst

Payroll Technician
Maintenance Manager
Maintenance Manager
Maintenance Manager
Counselor

Adult Ed Teacher

Substitute Custodian
Substitute Teacher Non Strs
Substitute Teacher Non Strs
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Substitute Custodian
Substitute Teacher Strs
Substitute Teacher Non Strs
Substitute Custodian

Payroll Technician

K-12 Education Entity

John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified

John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$161,717
$110,711
$62,458
$61,611
$52,720

$51,902
$51,207
$50,328
$48,410
$42,973
$41,599
$33,321
$27,212
$7,491
$5,528
$5,472
$5,294
$4,572
$4,404
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,400
$1,764
$1,308
$1,080
$542
$495

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$69,117
$30,836
$17,011
$26,423
$24,820

$25,532
$25,653
$8,148
$30,509
$27,571
$19,916
$11,146
$11,030
$2,966
$593
$512
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$116
$0

$0

$53



Substitute Teacher Non Strs
Substitute Clerical
School Psychologist

John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified
John Swett Unified

District Office
District Office
District Office

$360
$113
$92

$0
$0
$0



