Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$161,717	\$69,117
Director Of Special Ed		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$110,711	\$30,836
Chief Business Official		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$62,458	\$17,011
Superintendent Secretary		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$61,611	\$26,423
District Technology Coordinator		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$52,720	\$24,820
Cbo Assistant		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$51,902	\$25,532
Business Office Tech		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$51,207	\$25,653
Personnel Coordinator		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$50,328	\$8,148
Data Analyst		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$48,410	\$30,509
Data Analyst		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$42,973	\$27,571
Payroll Technician		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$41,599	\$19,916
Maintenance Manager		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$33,321	\$11,146
Maintenance Manager		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$27,212	\$11,030
Maintenance Manager		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$7,491	\$2,966
Counselor		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$5,528	\$593
Adult Ed Teacher		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$5,472	\$512
Substitute Custodian		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$5,294	\$0
Substitute Teacher Non Strs		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$4,572	\$0
Substitute Teacher Non Strs		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$4,404	\$0
Board Member		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$2,880	\$0
Board Member		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$2,880	\$0
Board Member		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$2,880	\$0
Board Member		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$2,880	\$0
Board Member		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$2,400	\$0
Substitute Custodian		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$1,764	\$0
Substitute Teacher Strs		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$1,308	\$116
Substitute Teacher Non Strs		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$1,080	\$0
Substitute Custodian		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$542	\$0
Payroll Technician		John Swett Unified	District Office	\$495	\$53

Substitute Teacher Non Strs	John Swett Unified	District Office	\$360	\$0
Substitute Clerical	John Swett Unified	District Office	\$113	\$0
School Psychologist	John Swett Unified	District Office	\$92	\$0